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The menu of Biggie's from Carlstadt includes 209 menus. On average the menus or drinks on the menu cost
approximately $14.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Biggie's offers a timeless dining
experience, rooted in our family's values and traditions since 1946. Our commitment to quality, consistency, and
community ensures that every visit is exceptional for our customers, employees, and suppliers.
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Biggie's Menu

Alcoholic Drinks

SANGRIA

10 Most Popular

SALMON AVOCADO

Sandwiches & Hot
Paninis
HAMBURGER

Main Courses
NACHOS

Burger
CHEESEBURGER

Wraps

SPICY TUNA WRAP

Main Dishes

PANKO CRUSTED COD

Drinks

BEER

Starters & Salads

FRENCH FRIES

Vegetarian Dishes

CARROT CAKE

Meat

ROASTED

$27.5

$5.0

$5.5

$19.8

$15.5

$9.0

$11.0

Beef Dishes

FILET MIGNON $25.8

From The Grill

RIBS

Fish & Seafood

FRIED SHRIMP PLATTER $23.8

Soft Drinks

JUICE

Burger — Aberdeen Angus
Beef

CASINO $14.3
Beef

RIB EYE

Special Rolls

LOBSTER ROLL $25.0

Mexican Dishes

TACOS

Pork Dishes*

BABY BACK RIBS $30.0

Baked Potatoes

BAKED POTATO

Rigatoni

RIGATONI ARRABIATA $24.3
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Main
PULLED PORK

Snacks & Sides

MOZZARELLA STICKS (4)

Sliders

SRIRACHA OYSTER

Chicken Wings

WINGS

American Food

HOT DOG

Vegetables

SAUTEED BROCCOLI

Dinner
CHICKEN PARMESAN DINNER

House Specials

CHICKEN STIR FRY

Italian
CHICKEN MARSALA

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Seafood Dishes

FRIED CALAMARI

$14.8

$12.0

$5.0

$23.8

$19.8

$23.8

$8.0

Ice Cream & Desserts
CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE $9.0

Proteins
FRIED SHRIMP (4)

Children's Menu

PASTA WITH MEATBALLS $9.0
Crispy Thin Crust Pizza
GARLIC SHRIMP PIZZA $14.3

Popular Items

BIGGIES SALAD

Oysters

ROCKEFELLER $14.3

Lunch Entrées

LINGUINI WHITE CLAM SAUCE $27.0

Seafood Entrees

SHRIMP OREGANATA $17.5
Appetizers (Dinner)

NY SHRIMP $11.0
Cocktail

MARGARITA

Delicious Wraps

THE POWER WRAP $14.8
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Pasta | Grains
BAKED LOBSTER MAC $29.0

Starters From The Sea

LOBSTER CROSTINI $18.3
Dips
SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP $16.8

This Really Can't Be
Called A Raw Bar

EAST COAST OYSTERS ON THE

HALF SHELL $3.0
Chefs Recommended
BASIL EGGPLANT $12.0
U-Call-It

STEAMED $13.3
Lighter Side- Wraps &
Tacos

SLICED RIB EYE TACOS $15.3
Football Menu

RIB EYE QUESADILLA $18.5
Backstage Numbers
SOUTHERN FRIED $14.3

Children's Buffet

APPLE AND ORANGE SLICES

Dinners And Entrees

MEATBALL PARMESAN $15.5
Sunset Dinner $10.99
CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA $15.5
Wraps, Burgers And
Sandwiches

CHICKEN PESTO WRAP $14.8

East Coast Oysters: Fried,
Raw Or Rockefeller

FRIED $12.0

Step #5: Be An Artist!

SUN DRIED TOMATO $10.0

Salad

CAESAR
COLE SLAW

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS $10.0
BRUSCHETTA

Seafood

CALAMARI $17.5
SHRIMP SALAD

Sauces

MARINARA
MARINARA SAUCE
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Fish

PESTO SALMON $27.0
SEA BASS

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN TENDERS $10.3
BBQ CHICKEN $13.0
Steaks

SURF AND TURF $12.0

RIB EYE STEAK

Hamburgers

BIGGIE'S BURGER $15.5
SPICY CAJUN BURGER $9.0
Appetizers

COCONUT SHRIMP $17.5
GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS $14.8
Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $2.5
COFFEE

Coffee

ESPRESSO $3.0
DOUBLE ESPRESSO $5.5
Raw Bar

CLAMS ON THE HALF SHELL $10.3

WEST COAST OYSTERS ON THE

HALF SHELL $3.5

Shareables

TUNA TACOS $16.5
SPICY FILET TIPS $17.5
Uncategorized

GRILLED HOT DOGS $11.5
OREGANATA $13.3
Pasta

MACARONI CHEESE $7.0
RIGATONI

PAPPARDELLE

Pizza

BIGGIE'S CLAM PIZZA $15.5
TACO PIZZA $15.5

CHEESE PIZZA

Mains

BUTTERMILK CHICKEN $15.3
GRILLED RIB EYE STEAK $31.3
SEAFOOD FIESTA $32.0
Appetizer

STEAMED MUSSELS $17.5
GARLIC SHRIMP $13.0

CHICKEN FINGERS (3)

The Lighter Side: Starters

SAUTEED CALAMARI FRA
DIAVOLO

SIMPLY GRILLED CHICKEN
FINGERS

$17.5

$10.0
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GRILLED THAI SHRIMP

$17.3

The Lighter Side: Entrées

SEAFOOD LITE
BROCCOLI RABE BOWL
WHOLE WHEAT PENNE VEGGIES

Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS
CHICKEN PARMESAN
BUFFALO CHICKEN
GRILLED CHICKEN

Restaurant Category
STEAKHOUSE

FRENCH

VEGETARIAN

DESSERT

ITALIAN

Soups

BURRATA CHICKEN MILANESE
MANHATTAN CLAM CHOWDER
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER
CRAB CORN CHOWDER
LOBSTER BISQUE

TURKEY CHILI

Dessert

NEW YORK CHEESECAKE
TIRAMISU

APPLE CRUMB CAKE
CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE

$31.3
$22.8
$15.0

$14.8
$9.0
$12.0

$10.0

$19.0
$10.3
$10.3
$10.3
$13.5
$10.3

$9.0
$9.0
$9.0
$9.0

CHOCOLATE PEANUT BUTTER PIE  $9.0

TARTUFO

Entrées

THAI COCONUT
SHRIMP

SHRIMP COCKTAIL
BRUSCHETTA PIZZA
POTATO WEDGES
AHI TUNA NACHOS
FIRE CRACKER SHRIMP
ONION RINGS

Starters

= LOADED POTATO
" %)\ WEDGES

- ’ RAW BAR SAMPLER

CHICKEN, SHRIMP
BROCCOLI RABE

SEAFOOD WITH A LOBSTER
CREAM SAUCE

BIGGIE'S FLOUNDER
GRILLED CHICKEN SLIDERS
LOADED TATER TOTS
MEATBALL PARM

Salads

CAESAR SALAD

5{#;2?34" SEAFOOD SALAD

SHRIMP AVOCADO
SALAD

CLASSIC COBB
HARVEST SALAD
SPICY TUNA SALAD

BAKED POTATO SOUP

$9.0

$17.5

$10.0
$16.8
$12.0

$19.0
$9.0

$11.0
$25.0

$27.0

$29.0

$30.0
$5.5
$11.0
$6.0

$10.3
$20.8

$24.5

$20.8
$15.5
$20.8
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HOUSE SALAD TUNA STEAK
SPINACH SOUP
COLESLAW
Sandwiches
Side Dishes CHICKEN BURGER $15.0
SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE ; GARLIC MOZZARELLA ¢ o -
h =~ RIBEYE :
CLAM CHOWDER
- BIGGIE'S CHEESE
FRIES STEAK $15.3
SWEET POTATO FRIES GARLIC MOZZARELLA CHEESE .
SAUTEED SPINACH STEAK
JASMINE RICE CHICKEN PORTOBELLO $16.5
FORMAGGIO
ONION RINGS
GARLIC MOZZARELLA CHICKEN ~ $15.3
CARROTS CELERY
CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH ~ $15.8
CRINKLE CUT FRIES
BIGGIE'S SAUSAGE $15.5
FRENCH FRIES
BIGGIE'S PO BOY $17.5
RICE
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE $20.5
POTATO SKINS
PEPPER, ONION, POTATO EGG ~ $13.3
. ITALIAN CHICKEN $20.8
These Types Of Dishes
. GRILLED CHEESE $4.5
Are Being Served
CHIPOTLE CHEESEBURGER $12.0
SALMON TERIYAKI ~ $27.5 STEAK SANDWICH
PIZZA $5.0
PASTA $6.0 Ingredients Used
LOBSTER BROCCOLI
SALAD SEAFOOD
OYSTERS CHEESE
PANINI CHIL]
BURGER SHRIMP
WRAP ONION
DESSERTS TUNA
APPETIZER CORN
FISH

AHI TUNA
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GARLIC PEANUT BUTTER
BUTTER SAUSAGE
CHOCOLATE BACON

Biggie's

430 State Rt 17NJ 070721236, Opening Hours:

Carlstadt, United States Monday 11:00-22:10
Tuesday 11:00-22:10
Wednesday 11:00-22:10
Thursday 11:00-22:10
Friday 11:00-23:10
Saturday 11:00-23:10
Sunday 11:00-21:40

Made with Menu
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