





https://menuweb.menu 430 State Rt 17NJ 070721236, Carlstadt, United States +12019334000 - https://biggies.com/









The **menu of Biggie's** from Carlstadt includes **209** menus. On average the *menus or drinks on the menu* cost approximately \$14.9. You can view the categories on the menu below. Biggie's offers a timeless dining experience, rooted in our family's values and traditions since 1946. Our commitment to quality, consistency, and community ensures that every visit is exceptional for our customers, employees, and suppliers.

Meat

ROASTED



Alcoholic Drinks SANGRIA		Beef Dishes FILET MIGNON	\$25.8
10 Most Popular SALMON AVOCADO	\$27.5	From The Grill	
Sandwiches & Hot Paninis		FISH & Seafood FRIED SHRIMP PLATTER	\$23.8
Main Courses	\$5.0	Soft Drinks JUICE	
NACHOS Burger CHEESEBURGER	\$5.5	Burger – Aberdeen Beef CASINO	Angus
Wraps SPICY TUNA WRAP	\$19.8	Beef RIB EYE	
Main Dishes PANKO CRUSTED COD	\$15.5	Special Rolls LOBSTER ROLL	\$25.0
Drinks BEER		Mexican Dishes TACOS	
Starters & Salads FRENCH FRIES		Pork Dishes* BABY BACK RIBS	\$30.0
Vegetarian Dishes	\$9.0	Baked Potatoes BAKED POTATO	

Rigatoni

\$11.0

RIGATONI ARRABIATA

\$24.3



Main PULLED PORK	\$14.8	Ice Cream & Desserts CHOCOLATE FUDGE BROWNIE \$	69.0
Snacks & Sides MOZZARELLA STICKS (4)		Proteins FRIED SHRIMP (4)	
Sliders SRIRACHA OYSTER	\$12.0	Children's Menu PASTA WITH MEATBALLS	69.0
Chicken Wings wings		Crispy Thin Crust Pizza GARLIC SHRIMP PIZZA \$1	L 4.3
American Food	\$5.0	Popular Items BIGGIES SALAD	
Vegetables SAUTÉED BROCCOLI		Oysters ROCKEFELLER \$1	L 4.3
Dinner CHICKEN PARMESAN DINNER	\$23.8	Lunch Entrées LINGUINI WHITE CLAM SAUCE \$2	27.0
House Specials CHICKEN STIR FRY	\$19.8	Seafood Entrees SHRIMP OREGANATA \$1	17.5
Italian CHICKEN MARSALA	\$23.8	Appetizers (Dinner) NY SHRIMP \$1	L 1.0
Egg Dishes OMELETTE		Cocktail MARGARITA	
Seafood Dishes FRIED CALAMARI	\$8.0	Delicious Wraps THE POWER WRAP \$1	L 4.8



BAKED LOBSTER MAC \$29.0

Dinners And Entrees

MEATBALL PARMESAN \$15.5

Starters From The Sea

LOBSTER CROSTINI \$18.3

Sunset Dinner \$10.99

CHICKEN BRUSCHETTA \$15.5

Dips

SPINACH ARTICHOKE DIP \$16.8

Wraps, Burgers And Sandwiches

CHICKEN PESTO WRAP \$14.8

This Really Can't Be Called A Raw Bar

EAST COAST OYSTERS ON THE HALF SHELL \$3.0

East Coast Oysters: Fried, Raw Or Rockefeller

FRIED \$12.0

Chefs Recommended

BASIL EGGPLANT \$12.0

Step #5: Be An Artist!

SUN DRIED TOMATO \$10.0

U-Call-It

STEAMED \$13.3

Salad

CAESAR

COLE SLAW

Lighter Side- Wraps & Tacos

SLICED RIB EYE TACOS \$15.3

Snacks

MOZZARELLA STICKS \$10.0

BRUSCHETTA

Football Menu

RIB EYE QUESADILLA \$18.5

Seafood

CALAMARI \$17.5

SHRIMP SALAD

Backstage Numbers

SOUTHERN FRIED \$14.3

Children's Buffet

APPLE AND ORANGE SLICES

Sauces

MARINARA

MARINARA SAUCE



Fish		Shareables	
PESTO SALMON	\$27.0	TUNA TACOS	\$16.5
SEA BASS		SPICY FILET TIPS	\$17.5
Chicken Dishes		Uncategorized	
CHICKEN TENDERS	\$10.3	GRILLED HOT DOGS	\$11.5
BBQ CHICKEN	\$13.0	OREGANATA	\$13.3
Steaks		Pasta	
SURF AND TURF	\$12.0	MACARONI CHEESE	\$7.0
RIB EYE STEAK		RIGATONI	
		PAPPARDELLE	
Hamburgers		D'	
BIGGIE'S BURGER	\$15.5	Pizza	
SPICY CAJUN BURGER	\$9.0	BIGGIE'S CLAM PIZZA	\$15.5
Annotizoro		TACO PIZZA	\$15.5
Appetizers		CHEESE PIZZA	
COCONUT SHRIMP	\$17.5	Mains	
GRILLED CHICKEN WINGS	\$14.8		
Hot Drinks		BUTTERMILK CHICKEN	\$15.3
	#2 F	GRILLED RIB EYE STEAK	\$31.3
HOT TEA	\$2.5	SEAFOOD FIESTA	\$32.0
COFFEE		Appetizer	
Coffee		STEAMED MUSSELS	\$17.5
ESPRESSO	\$3.0	GARLIC SHRIMP	\$17.5
DOUBLE ESPRESSO	\$5.5	CHICKEN FINGERS (3)	Ψ13.0
	40.0	Official Finoling (5)	
Raw Bar		The Lighter Side: Star	ters
CLAMS ON THE HALF SHELL WEST COAST OYSTERS ON THE	\$10.3	SAUTÉED CALAMARI FRA DIAVOLO	\$17.5
HALF SHELL	\$3.5	SIMPLY GRILLED CHICKEN FINGERS	\$10.0

CHOCOLATE LAVA CAKE



GRILLED THAI SHRIMP	\$17.3	CHOCOLA	TE PEANUT BUTTER PIE	\$9.0	
The Lighter Side: Entre	ာ်	TARTUFO		\$9.0	
Entráca					
SEAFOOD LITE	\$31.3		3		
BROCCOLI RABE BOWL	\$22.8		THAI COCONUT SHRIMP	\$17.5	
WHOLE WHEAT PENNE VEGGIES	\$15.0		BAKED POTATO SOUP	\$10.0	
Chicken			SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$16.8	
		BRUSCHE		\$12.0	
CHICKEN WINGS	\$14.8			Ψ12.0	
CHICKEN PARMESAN	\$9.0	POTATO W			
BUFFALO CHICKEN	\$12.0	AHI TUNA		\$19.0	
GRILLED CHICKEN		FIRE CRAC	CKER SHRIMP	\$9.0	
		ONION RIN	IGS		
Restaurant Category		Ctorto			
STEAKHOUSE	\$10.0	Starte	S		
FRENCH		of the	LOADED POTATO WEDGES	\$11.0	
VEGETARIAN		THE REAL PROPERTY.	RAW BAR SAMPLER	\$25.0	
DESSERT			CHICKEN, SHRIMP		
ITALIAN			BROCCOLI RABE	\$27.0	
			WITH A LOBSTER	\$29.0	
Soups		CREAM SA			
BURRATA CHICKEN MILANESE	\$19.0		LOUNDER	\$30.0	
MANHATTAN CLAM CHOWDER	\$10.3	GRILLED (CHICKEN SLIDERS	\$5.5	
NEW ENGLAND CLAM CHOWDER	\$10.3		ATER TOTS	\$11.0	
CRAB CORN CHOWDER	\$10.3	MEATBALI	_ PARM	\$6.0	
LOBSTER BISQUE	\$13.5	Salads			
TURKEY CHILI	\$10.3	Odiada		0400	
			CAESAR SALAD	\$10.3	
Dessert			SEAFOOD SALAD	\$20.8	
NEW YORK CHEESECAKE	\$9.0		SHRIMP AVOCADO SALAD	\$24.5	
TIRAMISU	\$9.0	CLASSIC (COBB	\$20.8	
APPLE CRUMB CAKE	\$9.0	HARVEST	SALAD	\$15.5	

\$9.0

SPICY TUNA SALAD

\$20.8



HOUSE SALAD SPINACH

COLESLAW

Side Dishes



SAUTEED BROCCOLI RABE
CLAM CHOWDER
FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

SAUTEED SPINACH

JASMINE RICE

ONION RINGS

CARROTS CELERY

CRINKLE CUT FRIES

FRENCH FRIES

RICE

POTATO SKINS

These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served



SALMON TERIYAKI \$27.5
PIZZA \$5.0
PASTA \$6.0

LOBSTER

SALAD

OYSTERS

PANINI

BURGER

WRAP

DESSERTS

APPETIZER

FISH

TUNA STEAK

SOUP

Sandwiches

	CHICKEN BURGER	\$15.0
	GARLIC MOZZARELLA RIB EYE	\$18.3
	BIGGIE'S CHEESE STEAK	\$15.3
GARLIC MOZZARELLA CHEESE STEAK		\$15.3
CHICKEN PORTOBELLO FORMAGGIO		\$16.5
GARLIC MOZZARELLA CHICKEN		\$15.3
CHICKEN PARMESAN SANDWICH		\$15.8
BIGGIE'S SAUSAGE		\$15.5
BIGGIE'S PO BOY		\$17.5
LOBSTER GRILLED CHEESE		\$20.5
PEPPER, ONION, POTATO EGG		\$13.3
ITALIAN CHICKEN		\$20.8
GRILLED CHEESE		\$4.5
CHIPOTLE CHEESEBURGER		\$12.0
STEAK SA		

Ingredients Used



BROCCOLI SEAFOOD CHEESE

CHILI SHRIMP ONION TUNA

CORN

AHI TUNA



GARLIC PEANUT BUTTER

BUTTER SAUSAGE

CHOCOLATE BACON

Biggie's

430 State Rt 17NJ 070721236, Carlstadt, United States Opening Hours: Monday 11:00-22:10 Tuesday 11:00-22:10 Wednesday 11:00-22:10 Thursday 11:00-22:10 Friday 11:00-23:10 Saturday 11:00-21:40

Made with Menu

